
CORRIBOBBIO
17/05/2014 CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA

POS PETT TEMPO COGNOME E NOME SOCIETA'
1 5 21 31 RAS DIEGO ATL. PINEROLO
2 2 21 31 BARALE ANDREA ROATA CHIUSANI
3 50 22 02 GARNIER CLAUDIO GASM
4 276 22 03 BONETTO FABIO ATL. VALPELLICE
5 44 22 43 BRUNOFRANCO PAOLO BAUDENASCA
6 36 22 45 BARBERO GIANLUCA VALLE INFERNOTTO
7 59 22 48 GILARDI GIOCCHINO ATL. PINEROLO
8 93 23 05 DEVINCENZO GIANCARLO POD. TORINO
9 49 23 32 ZOPPI DANIELE GASM

10 8 23 56 GRAGLIA ENZO ROATA CHIUSANI
11 51 23 59 GARNIER MANUEL ATL. VALPELLICE
12 68 24 05 BENEDETTO LUCA ROATA CHIUSANI
13 351 24 31 BONETTO STEFANO ATL. VALPELLICE
14 21 24 37 BAUDINO MARIO ATL. VALPELLICE
15 92 24 53 BONETTO VALTER ATL. VALPELLICE
16 7 25 06 MERLETTI VINCENZO ROATA CHIUSANI
17 47 25 09 DEPETRIS ROBERTO BAUDENASCA
18 22 25 13 COSTABELLO LUCA ATL. VALPELLICE
19 20 25 16 BOUCHARD NICHOLAS ATL. VALPELLICE
20 87 25 27 BONANSEA GIANPAOLO VALLE INFERNOTTO
21 69 25 37 FALCO MAURO BRIKE BIKE
22 89 25 39 BONANSEA ALESSANDRO ATL. VALPELLICE
23 39 25 44 DRUA MAURO ATL. VALPELLICE
24 31 25 51 SARAGOSI MASSIMO BAUDENASCA
25 82 26 02 LUPI ERIK ATL. VALPELLICE
26 83 26 02 MARTENO ALESSANDRO ATL. VALPELLICE
27 62 26 11 DI PIETRO ANTONIO CROSS COUNTRY
28 41 26 25 BUNIVA ROBERTO GASM
29 10 26 35 COLLINO FEDERICA ATL. VALPELLICE
30 40 26 51 CASTELLANO FERRUCCIO ATL. VALPELLICE
31 32 26 51 UGHETTO FERRUCCIO POMARETTO
32 71 27 02 TANOTTI EDOARDO POMARETTO
33 52 27 06 BELLANTUONO LUCA AVIS TORINO
34 77 27 09 BARALE MICHELE ATL. VALPELLICE
35 57 27 11 GILARDI GIUSEPPE ATL. VALPELLICE
36 19 27 19 POCCIATI BARBARA ATL. VALPELLICE
37 33 27 48 AVONDET LUANA GASM
38 18 28 04 PONS IVO LIBERO
39 73 28 15 BARRA GABRIELE BAUDENASCA
40 72 28 21 CIVERA PAOLO ATL. VALPELLICE



41 85 28 36 MARTENO SAMUELE ATL. VALPELLICE
42 4 28 41 FUSTA PAOLO ATL. SALUZZO
43 56 28 44 GIRAUDO FEDERICO CROSS COUNTRY
44 17 29 01 AGLI' CHRISTIAN ATL. VALPELLICE
45 29 29 25 BENEDETTO MAURO ATL. VALPELLICE
46 46 29 30 COCCA ANDREA STILCAR CUMIANA
47 25 29 36 MONNET LUCIANO ATL. VALPELLICE
48 61 29 44 ROVERE MAURIZIO ATL. VALPELLICE
49 67 30 12 DE STEFANIS GIANPIERO LIBERO
50 88 30 14 GENOVESIO LIVIO VALLE INFERNOTTO
51 63 30 18 MOUNAIFI SALAMEDDINE CROSS COUNTRY
52 91 30 31 PRINA BEATRICE LIBERA
53 6 30 32 AUDENINO BEPPE VIGONECHECORRE
54 34 30 51 AVONDET GIORGIO ATL. VALPELLICE
55 3 31 01 PONGELLI MARCO SVIZZERA
56 94 31 05 FORNERON MARZIA DRAGONERO
57 86 31 08 BOGLIONE DONATELLA VALLE INFERNOTTO
58 58 31 10 SCOTTA BRUNA ATL. VALPELLICE
59 53 31 14 MIRCO IVAN CROSS COUNTRY
60 11 31 32 ROSSA LAURA APPLE RUN
61 28 31 59 DEGIOVANNI CARLO VALLE INFERNOTTO
62 37 31 59 RONCHIATO STENI ATL. VALPELLICE
63 14 33 44 FERRARI LINO LIBERO
64 64 34 05 MANAVELLA MASSIMO LIBERO
65 60 34 16 MARCELLIN PATRIZIA ATL. VALPELLICE
66 70 36 41 BOCCARDO GIUSEPPE ATL. VALPELLICE
67 45 36 45 RAMBAUD MARA LIBERA
68 15 36 52 CAIRUS MARINA LIBERA
69 16 36 52 GHIGONETTO MAURO LIBERO
70 75 37 45 MOSSIO CARLO STILCAR CUMIANA
71 26 37 45 MALANOT ANNA PEPERONCINO TEAM
72 65 42 41 SHTENYK OKSAMA LIBERA
73 81 42 44 DELLA RONCAGLIA ULISSE TEAM RONCAGLIA
74 80 42 44 BIANCIOTTO ALDO TEAM RONCAGLIA



CORRIBOBBIO
17/05/2014 CLASSIFICA MASCHILE

POS PETT TEMPO COGNOME E NOME SOCIETA'
1 5 21 31 RAS DIEGO ATL. PINEROLO
2 2 21 31 BARALE ANDREA ROATA CHIUSANI
3 50 22 02 GARNIER CLAUDIO GASM
4 276 22 03 BONETTO FABIO ATL. VALPELLICE
5 44 22 43 BRUNOFRANCO PAOLO BAUDENASCA
6 36 22 45 BARBERO GIANLUCA VALLE INFERNOTTO
7 59 22 48 GILARDI GIOCCHINO ATL. PINEROLO
8 93 23 05 DEVINCENZO GIANCARLO POD. TORINO
9 49 23 32 ZOPPI DANIELE GASM

10 8 23 56 GRAGLIA ENZO ROATA CHIUSANI
11 51 23 59 GARNIER MANUEL ATL. VALPELLICE
12 68 24 05 BENEDETTO LUCA ROATA CHIUSANI
13 351 24 31 BONETTO STEFANO ATL. VALPELLICE
14 21 24 37 BAUDINO MARIO ATL. VALPELLICE
15 92 24 53 BONETTO VALTER ATL. VALPELLICE
16 7 25 06 MERLETTI VINCENZO ROATA CHIUSANI
17 47 25 09 DEPETRIS ROBERTO BAUDENASCA
18 22 25 13 COSTABELLO LUCA ATL. VALPELLICE
19 20 25 16 BOUCHARD NICHOLAS ATL. VALPELLICE
20 87 25 27 BONANSEA GIANPAOLO VALLE INFERNOTTO
21 69 25 37 FALCO MAURO BRIKE BIKE
22 89 25 39 BONANSEA ALESSANDRO ATL. VALPELLICE
23 39 25 44 DRUA MAURO ATL. VALPELLICE
24 31 25 51 SARAGOSI MASSIMO BAUDENASCA
25 82 26 02 LUPI ERIK ATL. VALPELLICE
26 83 26 02 MARTENO ALESSANDRO ATL. VALPELLICE
27 62 26 11 DI PIETRO ANTONIO CROSS COUNTRY
28 41 26 25 BUNIVA ROBERTO GASM
29 40 26 51 CASTELLANO FERRUCCIO ATL. VALPELLICE
30 32 26 51 UGHETTO FERRUCCIO POMARETTO
31 71 27 02 TANOTTI EDOARDO POMARETTO
32 52 27 06 BELLANTUONO LUCA AVIS TORINO
33 77 27 09 BARALE MICHELE ATL. VALPELLICE
34 57 27 11 GILARDI GIUSEPPE ATL. VALPELLICE
35 18 28 04 PONS IVO LIBERO
36 73 28 15 BARRA GABRIELE BAUDENASCA
37 72 28 21 CIVERA PAOLO ATL. VALPELLICE
38 85 28 36 MARTENO SAMUELE ATL. VALPELLICE
39 4 28 41 FUSTA PAOLO ATL. SALUZZO
40 56 28 44 GIRAUDO FEDERICO CROSS COUNTRY
41 17 29 01 AGLI' CHRISTIAN ATL. VALPELLICE
42 29 29 25 BENEDETTO MAURO ATL. VALPELLICE
43 46 29 30 COCCA ANDREA STILCAR CUMIANA
44 25 29 36 MONNET LUCIANO ATL. VALPELLICE
45 61 29 44 ROVERE MAURIZIO ATL. VALPELLICE
46 67 30 12 DE STEFANIS GIANPIERO LIBERO
47 88 30 14 GENOVESIO LIVIO VALLE INFERNOTTO
48 63 30 18 MOUNAIFI SALAMEDDINE CROSS COUNTRY



49 6 30 32 AUDENINO BEPPE VIGONECHECORRE
50 34 30 51 AVONDET GIORGIO ATL. VALPELLICE
51 3 31 01 PONGELLI MARCO SVIZZERA
52 53 31 14 MIRCO IVAN CROSS COUNTRY
53 28 31 59 DEGIOVANNI CARLO VALLE INFERNOTTO
54 37 31 59 RONCHIATO STENI ATL. VALPELLICE
55 14 33 44 FERRARI LINO LIBERO
56 64 34 05 MANAVELLA MASSIMO LIBERO
57 70 36 41 BOCCARDO GIUSEPPE ATL. VALPELLICE
58 16 36 52 GHIGONETTO MAURO LIBERO
59 75 37 45 MOSSIO CARLO STILCAR CUMIANA
60 80 42 44 BIANCIOTTO ALDO TEAM RONCAGLIA



CORRIBOBBIO
17/05/2014 CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE

POS PETT TEMPO COGNOME E NOME SOCIETA'
1 10 26 35 COLLINO FEDERICA ATL. VALPELLICE
2 19 27 19 POCCIATI BARBARA ATL. VALPELLICE
3 33 27 48 AVONDET LUANA GASM
4 91 30 31 PRINA BEATRICE LIBERA
5 94 31 05 FORNERON MARZIA DRAGONERO
6 86 31 08 BOGLIONE DONATELLA VALLE INFERNOTTO
7 58 31 10 SCOTTA BRUNA ATL. VALPELLICE
8 11 31 32 ROSSA LAURA APPLE RUN
9 60 34 16 MARCELLIN PATRIZIA ATL. VALPELLICE

10 45 36 45 RAMBAUD MARA LIBERA
11 15 36 52 CAIRUS MARINA LIBERA
12 26 37 45 MALANOT ANNA PEPERONCINO TEAM
13 65 42 41 SHTENYK OKSAMA LIBERA
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